
Wausau School District       
415 Seymour Street, P.O. Box 359, Wausau WI  54402-0359 

Phone: 715-261-0500   /   Fax: 715-261-2503   /   www.wausauschools.org 

Maintenance & Operations Building: 650 South 7th Avenue, Wausau WI  54401 

Phone: 715-261-0800   /   Fax: 715-261-2854 
 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 2022-2023 
 

James Bouché, President 
(4-21-2025) 

309 S. 66th Avenue, 54401 

jbouche@wausauschools.org 

Cell. 715-614-8136 

Jon Creisher, Treasurer 
(4-21-2025) 

151008 Juniper Lane, 54401 

Greenheck 

jcreisher@wausauschools.org 

Cell. 715-393-7440 

Ka Lo 
(4-23-2023) 

620 ½ Lincoln Avenue, 54403 

klo@wausauschools.org 

 

Res. 715-298-2951 

Patrick McKee 
(4-21-2024) 
 
 

6500 Tranquil River Lane, 54401 

UMR 

pmckee@wausauschools.org 

 

Bus. 715-841-7009 

Cody Nikolai 
(4-21-2024) 
 
 

817 Parcher Street, 54403 

Aspirus 

cnikolai@wausauschools.org 

 

Cell. 715-508-0962 

Joanna Reyes 
(4-21-2025) 

1106 N. 16th Avenue, 54401  

Westphal Staffing 

jreyes@wausauschools.org 

Cell. 715-881-9935 

Lance Trollop, Vice President 

(4-23-2023) 

142013 Stettin Drive, 54401 

Bremer & Trollop Law Offices, S.C. 

ltrollop@wausauschools.org 

 

 

Res. 715-848-0706 

Bus. 715-849-3200 

Karen Vandenberg, Clerk 

(4-21-2024) 

508 S. 52nd Avenue, 54401 

Pride TLC 

kvandenberg@wausauschools.org 

Cell.  715-581-6553 

Lee Webster 

(4-23-2023) 

155617 Pine Bluff Road, 54403 

Center for Human Development 

lwebster@wausauschools.org 

Bus.  715-842-0944 

Cell.  715-571-1383 

 
MEETINGS 

Regular Board Meetings are held the second Monday of each month. If necessary, Special Board 

Meetings are held. Meetings will be conducted at the Wausau School District Longfellow Administration Center at 

415 Seymour Street in the Nicholson Board Room at 5:00 PM or when otherwise posted. 
 

Dr. Keith Hilts, Superintendent of Schools (mailto:khilts@wausauschools.org) 
 

04-26-2022 
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